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Schlussrangliste

JG 2007 - 2008
1  59,75 Wüthrich Thomas, S 2007 Trub (77) ET + + + + + +  

2 a 57,25 Bohner Nael, S 2007 Arch (101) SL + + o + o +  

b 57,25 Häfelfinger Silvan, S 2007 Herzogenbuchsee (51) OA + + + o + o  

3  56,75 Rüegg Christian, S 2008 Flumenthal (102) SL + + o + o +  

4 a 56,25 Lüthi Manuel, S 2008 Biberist (7) NWSV/SO+ o + o + +  

b 56,25 Schmid Nathan, S 2007 Grasswil (52) OA - - - + + +  

5  55,50 Müller Jonas, S 2007 Attiswil (9) NWSV/SO- o + + + o  

6  55,25 Kerschbaum David, S 2007 Obergerlafingen (6) NWSV/SOo - + + o +  

7  55,00 Sutter Marco, S 2008 Hubersdorf (10) NWSV/SOo + + + - o  

8 a 54,75 Jeker Fabio, S 2008 Laupersdorf (5) NWSV/SO- + + - o -  

b 54,75 Zenklusen Roy, S 2007 Günsberg (11) NWSV/SO+ o - o + -  

9 a 54,25 Berger Leon, S 2008 Günsberg (1) NWSV/SO+ o o o - +  

b 54,25 Fankhauser Jonas, S 2007 Untersteckholz (50) OA o - + o + o  

c 54,25 Lüthi Nico, S 2007 Laupersdorf (8) NWSV/SOo + o + - o  

10 53,75 Vogel Nando, S 2008 Roggliswil (53) OA o + o o o +  

11 53,25 Blanc Luis, S 2007 Rüttenen (3) NWSV/SO- - o + o -  

12 52,75 Bieneck Andrin, S 2008 Läufelfingen (2) NWSV/SO- o o o + o  

13a 52,25 Emch Fabian, S 2007 Günsberg (4) NWSV/SOo o o + o o  

b 52,25 Schwarz Stefan, S 2008 Trubschachen (76) ET o o + o o o  

14 52,00 Burren Lorin, S 2008 Gasel (97) ML - o o o - -  

JG 2009 - 2010
1  58,00 Nussbaumer Yanik, S 2009 Mümliswil (17) NWSV/SOo + + + + +  

2  57,50 Schmid Jonas, S 2009 Grasswil (61) OA + + - + - +  

3 a 57,00 Gisler Timo, S 2009 Rumisberg (12) NWSV/SO+ + - + o +  

b 57,00 Hirschi Marco, S 2009 Trubschachen (82) ET + + - o + +  

c 57,00 Zindel Lionel, S 2009 Günsberg (21) NWSV/SO+ o + + - +  

4  56,50 Zurfluh Fynn, S 2009 Buckten (22) NWSV/SO+ - - + + o  

5  55,75 Mathys Sebastian, S 2009 Aarwangen (58) OA + o o - + +  

6 a 55,50 Friedli Simon, S 2009 Bannwil (56) OA + - o + o +  

b 55,50 Santschi Lucio, S 2010 Grossaffoltern (103) SL o - + + + o  

c 55,50 Stucki Thomas, S 2010 Signau (86) ET + o + o + -  

7 a 55,25 Sutter Turi, S 2009 Riedholz (19) NWSV/SOo + + - + o  

b 55,25 Gygax Tobias, S 2009 Mümliswil (13) NWSV/SOo + + o o +  

c 55,25 Lüscher Silvan, S 2010 Bowil (85) ET + + o o + o  

8  55,00 Messerli Robin, T 2009 Oberbuchsiten (15) NWSV/SO+ + + o o o  

9  54,75 Kurth Gabriel, S 2010 Hubersdorf (14) NWSV/SO+ o - - - +  

10a 54,25 Fiechter Samuel, S 2009 Oberthal (80) ET + o - + o o  

b 54,25 Sutter Julian, S 2010 Herzogenbuchsee (63) OA o + o o o +  

11 54,00 Zürcher Luca, S 2010 Trubschachen (89) ET - o + + o o  

12 53,75 Jordi Mauro, S 2009 Herzogenbuchsee (57) OA o - o o - +  

13a 53,25 Bigler Noel, S 2009 Wynigen (79) ET o - - - + o  

b 53,25 Wenger Jayden, S 2010 Langendorf (20) NWSV/SO- o o - - +  

14 53,00 Ducommun Ben Louis, S 2010 Bannwil (55) OA o - + - - -  

15 52,75 Schmid Philippe, S 2009 Thunstetten (62) OA o o o - + o  

16 51,25 Schär Nils, S 2009 Ochlenberg (59) OA o o o o o o  

17 51,00 Scheidegger Joel Leon, S 2009 Lotzwil (60) OA o o o o o o  

JG 2011 - 2012
1  58,50 Suter Moritz, S 2011 Wiedlisbach (34) NWSV/SO+ + + + - +  

2  57,50 Hiestand Yanis, S 2011 Oekingen (27) NWSV/SOo + + + + -  

3  57,25 Burren Joel, S 2011 Gasel (98) ML + + + + - o  

4  57,00 Lechmann Gian-Marco, S 2012 Günsberg (30) NWSV/SO+ o + + o +  

5 a 56,00 Schenk Manuel, S 2011 Solothurn (31) NWSV/SO+ + o - - +  

b 56,00 Suter Leo, S 2012 Wiedlisbach (33) NWSV/SOo + - + - +  

c 56,00 Wüthrich Adrian, S 2011 Trub (91) ET + + + o - -  

6 a 55,75 Kurth Cyril, S 2012 Hubersdorf (29) NWSV/SO+ + - - o +  

b 55,75 Rihs Kilian, S 2011 Safnern (107) SL o + + - - +  
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c 55,75 Wyss Laurin, S 2011 Hubersdorf (36) NWSV/SO+ + o o - +  

7 a 55,25 Béguelin Michel, S 2011 Welschenrohr (23) NWSV/SOo o + + - +  

b 55,25 Blaser Sven, S 2011 Bätterkinden (64) OA + o o + + o  

c 55,25 Lüthi Benjamin, S 2012 Oschwand (65) OA + + o o + o  

8  54,75 Fluri Lieni, S 2012 Mümliswil (25) NWSV/SO+ o - - o +  

9  54,50 Strebel Lukas, S 2011 Graben (67) OA o + - - + o  

10a 54,25 Fluri Ben, S 2012 Laupersdorf (24) NWSV/SOo - o + o +  

b 54,25 Gallus Ben, S 2011 Beinwil SO (26) NWSV/SOo o + - + o  

c 54,25 Thomann Fabio, T 2012 Mümliswil (35) NWSV/SO- o o o + +  

11a 54,00 Zürcher Lauro, S 2012 Trubschachen (92) ET o + + - - o  

b 54,00 Binggeli Dario, S 2012 Courtelary (95) JB o - o + + o  

c 54,00 Lanz Rafael, T 2012 Lengnau BE (105) SL + o + o - o  

12a 53,00 Meier Yaron, S 2012 Roggwil BE (66) OA - o o o - +  

b 53,00 Napoletano Tiziano, S 2011 Lengnau BE (106) SL o o + - o o  

13 52,75 Schwarz Fabian, S 2012 Trubschachen (90) ET o o o + - o  

14 52,50 Grossenbacher Timo, S 2012 Herzogenbuchsee (117) OA o + o o o o  

15 51,00 Bohner Tim, S 2012 Leuzigen (104) SL o o o o o o  

16 35,75 Stark Morris, S 2012 Laupersdorf (32) NWSV/SO+ o o o Unfall  

JG 2013 - 2014
1  59,00 Schenk Elias, S 2013 Solothurn (44) NWSV/SO+ + + + + +  

2  58,00 Lüthi Simon, S 2013 Oschwand (73) OA + + o + + +  

3  57,25 Suter Ivo, S 2014 Wiedlisbach (46) NWSV/SO+ + + - + o  

4  57,00 Strebel Elias, S 2013 Graben (74) OA + + o + - +  

5 a 56,75 Hemund Tim, S 2013 Kappelen (110) SL + o + + o +  

b 56,75 Zindel Gian, S 2013 Günsberg (49) NWSV/SO+ o o + + +  

6  56,25 Wenger Noa, S 2013 Hersiwil (47) NWSV/SOo + + o + +  

7  56,00 Kreienbühl Michael, S 2013 Untersteckholz (72) OA + + + - o o  

8  55,75 Steiner Marco, S 2013 Grossaffoltern (116) SL o + + + - -  

9 a 55,50 Fankhauser Christian, S 2014 Trub (93) ET + + + o o -  

b 55,50 Graber Jan, S 2014 Krauchthal (99) ML + o + o + o  

c 55,50 Hitz Navid, S 2014 Herbetswil (42) NWSV/SO+ o + o o +  

10a 55,25 Blaser Janis, S 2013 Zuchwil (38) NWSV/SO+ o o + o +  

b 55,25 Brunner Morice, S 2014 Mümliswil (39) NWSV/SOo + o o + +  

c 55,25 Fankhauser Manuel, S 2014 Ochlenberg (70) OA o + + o + o  

d 55,25 Häberli Leo, S 2014 Leuzigen (109) SL + + o + o o  

11a 55,00 Gerber Yorick, S 2014 Laupersdorf (41) NWSV/SOo o + + + o  

b 55,00 Santschi Emilio, S 2013 Grossaffoltern (114) SL o + o + + o  

12a 54,75 Fluri Jan, S 2014 Laupersdorf (40) NWSV/SOo o + + o +  

b 54,75 Ryser Luca, S 2014 Selzach (43) NWSV/SO- o o o + +  

13a 54,25 Wyss Juri, S 2013 Hubersdorf (48) NWSV/SOo - + - o +  

b 54,25 Bucheli Jann, S 2013 St. Urban (69) OA o - o + + o  

c 54,25 Gasser Fabio, S 2013 Bettenhausen (71) OA o o + - o +  

14a 53,75 Rüegg Julian, S 2013 Flumenthal (112) SL + + o o o o  

b 53,75 Rüfli Florian, S 2014 Lengnau BE (113) SL o o + o + o  

15 53,50 Kaufmann Finn, S 2014 Leuzigen (111) SL - o o - + o  

16a 53,00 Dogru John-Daniel, S 2013 Lengnau BE (108) SL o - o - + o  

b 53,00 Schönmann Jan, S 2013 Rüti b. Büren (115) SL o - + o o -  

17 52,75 Steiner Aaron, S 2014 Wolfwil (45) NWSV/SO+ o o o o -  

18 52,25 Affolter Mael, S 2014 Bellach (37) NWSV/SOo + o o o o  

19 51,25 Blindenbacher Lenny, S 2014 Attiswil (68) OA o o o o o o  
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